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Mr. Steve Smith (chair) Faculty 5043 jssmith@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Michelle Huddleston Administrative 5115 mdhuddleston@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Matt Smith  Administrative 5037 masmith@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Debra Bryant Faculty 5171 dbryant@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. John Smith Administrative 5111 jwsmith@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Julie Baker Administrative 5042 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Kristyn Ogletree Administrative 5076 kogletree@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Dale Wilson Faculty 5014 dwilson@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. Dylan Hassler Student dkhassler42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Dawson Hassler Student dbhassler42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Kendall  Street Student kpstreet42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Harrison Miller Student hhmiller42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Mark Wilson
Non-voting Resource Person: Mrs. Amanda Thatcher
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